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315AFLOOD 
 

 

1 of 1 
 

 

             

   

Run - 315AFLOOD 
 

    

             

       

Vehicle: 
 

28 
 

   
    

Description: 
 

CA-WELCH/FALES/YEW 
 

    

        
             

   

Notes WHEN ELLIOTT RD IS FLOODED/CLOSED 
 

 

    

    
 

 

  

  

#1 - 7:30 AM - GPHS / 7401 144th Pl SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#2 - 8:00 AM - 18302 109th Ave SE / NO 
 

 

  

 

  

#3 - 8:00 AM - 18414 109th Ave SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#4 - 8:04 AM - 180TH ST SE & FALES RD (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

  

#5 - 8:05 AM - 18124 Fales Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#6 - 8:06 AM - 18510/18526 FALES RD / 18510/18526 FALES Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#7 - 8:07 AM - FALES RD & 188TH ST SE (NNW) / 188TH ST SE & FALES RD 
 

 

  

 

  

#8 - 8:08 AM - 19022 FALES RD / 19100 FALES Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#9 - 8:13 AM - 18429 YEW WAY / 18429 YEW Way 
 

 

  

 

  

#10 - 8:14 AM - 18333/18323/18327 YEW Way 
 

 

  

 

  

#11 - 8:15 AM - YEW WAY & 180TH ST SE (SE) / 180TH ST SE & YEW WAY 
 

 

  

 

  

#12 - 8:17 AM - 18108/18105 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#13 - 8:18 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE (NNW) / 
18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE & BROADWAY AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#14 - 8:19 AM - 18418/18420/18426/18430 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#15 - 8:20 AM - 8925 188TH ST SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#16 - 8:21 AM - 8827/8906 188th St SE / 8827/8906 188TH St Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#17 - 8:23 AM - 8415 188th St SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#18 - 8:25 AM - CA - ECEAP RT # 533A NEXT / 8201 188TH ST SE 
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Run - 315PFLOOD 
 

    

             

       

Vehicle: 
 

28 
 

   
    

Description: 
 

CA-WELCH/FALES/YEW 
 

    

        
             

   

Notes WHEN ELLIOTT RD IS FLOODED/CLOSED 
 

 

    

    
 

 

  

  

#1 - 3:20 PM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#2 - 3:21 PM - 8415 188th St SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#3 - 3:21 PM - 188TH ST SE & 87TH AVE SE (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

  

#4 - 3:22 PM - 8827/8906 188th St SE / 8827/8906 188TH St Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#5 - 3:23 PM - 8925 188TH ST SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#6 - 3:25 PM - 18418/18420/18426/18430 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#7 - 3:25 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE (SSE) / 
18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE & BROADWAY AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#8 - 3:26 PM - 18120 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#9 - 3:30 PM - 18333/18323/18327 YEW Way 
 

 

  

 

  

#10 - 3:30 PM - 18429 YEW WAY / 18429 YEW Way 
 

 

  

 

  

#11 - 3:35 PM - 19022 FALES RD / 19100 FALES Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#12 - 3:36 PM - FALES RD & 188TH ST SE (SSE) / 188TH ST SE & FALES RD 
 

 

  

 

  

#13 - 3:38 PM - 18510/18526 FALES RD / 18510/18526 FALES Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#14 - 3:39 PM - 18124 Fales Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#15 - 3:39 PM - 180TH ST SE & FALES RD (WNW) 
 

 

  

 

  

#16 - 3:41 PM - 18302 109th Ave SE / NO 
 

 

  

 

  

#17 - 3:44 PM - 18414 109th Ave SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#18 - 3:52 PM - YEW WAY & 180TH ST SE (SE) / 180TH ST SE & YEW WAY 
 

 

  

 

  

#19 - 4:09 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE 
 

 

  

   

  

             
  

 



12/4/2023 2:57:10 PM 
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Run - 347AFLOOD 
 

    

             

       

Vehicle: 
 

106 
 

   
    

Description: 
 

CA-WAVERLY/BRDWAY/CONNLLY 
 

    

        
             

   

Notes WHEN ELLIOT RD IS FLOODED/CLOSED 
 

 

    

    
 

 

  

  

#1 - 7:28 AM - GPHS / 7401 144th Pl SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#2 - 7:38 AM - 13014 Springhetti Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#3 - 7:39 AM - 13205 Springhetti Rd 
 

 

  

 

  

#4 - 7:40 AM - 13616 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#5 - 7:41 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 99TH AVE SE (NW) / 99TH AVE SE & 
BROADWAY AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#6 - 7:41 AM - 13924 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#7 - 7:42 AM - 14011 CONNELLY RD [SW] 
 

 

  

 

  

#8 - 7:43 AM - 14033 Connelly Rd 
 

 

  

 

  

#9 - 7:44 AM - 14309 KENWANDA DR 
 

 

  

 

  

#10 - 7:46 AM - 13629 106TH Drive Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#11 - 7:48 AM - 13321 Kenwanda Dr 
 

 

  

 

  

#12 - 7:51 AM - KENWANDA DR & CONNELLY RD (ENE) / Connelly Rd & Kenwanda 
Dr 

 

 

  

 

  

#13 - 7:55 AM - 16412 BROADWAY AVE (ESPRESSO STAND) 
 

 

  

 

  

#14 - 7:55 AM - 16510/16514/16522 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#15 - 7:56 AM - 16724-16732 BROADWAY AVE 
 

 

  

 

  

#16 - 7:57 AM - 16905 BROADWAY AVE 
 

 

  

 

  

#17 - 7:58 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 170TH ST SE (N) / 170TH ST SE & BROADWAY 
AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#18 - 7:59 AM - 17300 Broadway Ave / 17300 BROADWAY Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#19 - 7:59 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 176TH ST SE (N) / 176TH ST SE & BROADWAY 
AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#20 - 8:02 AM - 9308 180th St SE / 9338 180th St Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#21 - 8:03 AM - 9501 180TH ST SE [S] 
 

 

  

 

  

#22 - 8:04 AM - 180TH ST SE & 96TH DR SE (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

  

#23 - 8:05 AM - 9729 180TH ST SE [S] 
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#24 - 8:05 AM - 180TH ST SE & 99TH AVE SE (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

  

#25 - 8:07 AM - 10014 180TH ST SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#26 - 8:07 AM - 18028 WAVERLY DR / 18028 WAVERLY Drive 
 

 

  

 

  

#27 - 8:08 AM - 18207 Waverly Drive 
 

 

  

 

  

#28 - 8:09 AM - WAVERLY DR & 183RD PL SE (NNW) / 183RD PL SE & WAVERLY 
DR 

 

 

  

 

  

#29 - 8:11 AM - 96TH DR SE @ WAVERLY DR / 96TH DR SE & WAVERLY DR 
 

 

  

 

  

#30 - 8:12 AM - 9311 188TH St Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#31 - 8:15 AM - 8930 180TH St Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#32 - 8:16 AM - 8607 180th St SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#33 - 8:18 AM - 18432 SR 9 SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#34 - 8:21 AM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#35 - 8:47 AM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE 
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Run - 347PFLOOD 
 

    

             

       

Vehicle: 
 

106 
 

   
    

Description: 
 

CA-WAVERLY/BRDWAY/CONNLLY 
 

    

        
             

   

Notes WHEN ELLIOTT RD IS FLOODED/CLOSED 
 

 

    

    
 

 

  

  

#1 - 3:21 PM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#2 - 3:24 PM - 18432 SR 9 SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#3 - 3:27 PM - 8607 180th St SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#4 - 3:28 PM - 9007 180TH ST SE [S] 
 

 

  

 

  

#5 - 3:29 PM - 9308 180th St SE / 9338 180th St Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#6 - 3:30 PM - 9501 180TH ST SE [S] 
 

 

  

 

  

#7 - 3:31 PM - 180TH ST SE & 96TH DR SE (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

  

#8 - 3:32 PM - 9729 180TH ST SE [S] 
 

 

  

 

  

#9 - 3:33 PM - 180TH ST SE & 99TH AVE SE (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

  

#10 - 3:34 PM - 10014 180TH ST SE 
 

 

  

 

  

#11 - 3:35 PM - 18028 WAVERLY DR / 18028 WAVERLY Drive 
 

 

  

 

  

#12 - 3:36 PM - 18207 Waverly Drive 
 

 

  

 

  

#13 - 3:36 PM - WAVERLY DR & 183RD PL SE (NNW) / 183RD PL SE & WAVERLY 
DR 

 

 

  

 

  

#14 - 3:38 PM - 96TH DR SE @ WAVERLY DR / 96TH DR SE & WAVERLY DR 
 

 

  

 

  

#15 - 3:39 PM - WAVERLY DR & MAPLE RD (ENE) / MAPLE RD & WAVERLY DR 
 

 

  

 

  

#16 - 3:40 PM - 9311 188TH St Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#17 - 3:43 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 176TH ST SE (SSW) / 176TH ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#18 - 3:44 PM - 17300 Broadway Ave / 17300 BROADWAY Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#19 - 3:45 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 170TH ST SE (S) / 170TH ST SE & BROADWAY 
AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#20 - 3:46 PM - 16905 BROADWAY AVE 
 

 

  

 

  

#21 - 3:47 PM - 16724-16732 BROADWAY AVE 
 

 

  

 

  

#22 - 3:48 PM - 16510/16514/16522 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#23 - 3:48 PM - 16412 BROADWAY AVE (ESPRESSO STAND) 
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#24 - 3:52 PM - KENWANDA DR & CONNELLY RD (ESE) / Connelly Rd & Kenwanda 
Dr 

 

 

  

 

  

#25 - 3:52 PM - 14309 KENWANDA DR 
 

 

  

 

  

#26 - 3:54 PM - 13629 106TH Drive Southeast 
 

 

  

 

  

#27 - 3:57 PM - 13321 Kenwanda Dr 
 

 

  

 

  

#28 - 4:00 PM - 14033 Connelly Rd 
 

 

  

 

  

#29 - 4:01 PM - 14011 CONNELLY Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#30 - 4:02 PM - 13924 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#31 - 4:02 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 99TH AVE SE (SSE) / 99TH AVE SE & 
BROADWAY AVE 

 

 

  

 

  

#32 - 4:03 PM - 13616 Broadway Ave 
 

 

  

 

  

#33 - 4:09 PM - 13014 Springhetti Road 
 

 

  

 

  

#34 - 4:10 PM - 13205 SPRINGHETTI RD 
 

 

  

 

  

#35 - 4:21 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE 
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